submitted the EIA and EMP report complying the ToR. 

5. The PP has submitted the detailed assessment of 
ecological damage, remediation plan and natural and 
community resource augmentation plan and has included 
the same in the EIA report. 

6. The PP has estimated an amount of Rs.4,57,300.00/- 
(Rupees Four lakhs fifty-seven thousand and three 
hundred only) towards the cost of assessment of 
Environmental / Ecological damage due to violation as well 
as Natural and Community Resource Augmentation Plan 
and the SEAC in the absence of any guidelines, the cost 
as suggested by the proponent in the EIA report have

[...]

of India notification dated 14.03.2017 
and other stipulated conditions. The EC shall be issued 
by the SEIAA after receipt of relevant bank guarantee 
towards cost of remediation plan and natural and 
community resource augmentation plan i.e. an amount of 
Rs.4,57,300.00/- (Rupees Four lakhs fifty seven thousand 
and three hundred only). 

8. The bank guarantee shall be released after successful 
implementation of the EMP, followed by 
recommendations of the SEAC, Odisha and approval of 
the regulatory authority (i.e. SEIAA, Odisha). 

9. Further, the SEIAA, Odisha may consider to request the